
2018 - 2019 lOCAL #112 JATC APPRENTICE TRAINING SCHEDULE

CLASS # DATE DAY HOURS YEAR CLASS INSTRUCTOR YEAR CLASS INSTRUCTOR YEAR CLASS INSTRUCTOR YEAR CLASS INSTRUCTOR

27-Sep Thur 4 First Orientation ALL 2nd Orientation ALL 3rd Orientation ALL 4th Orientation ALL

1 29-Sep Sat 8 First OSHA 10 Kraft 2nd Welding 2 Hess/Burgess 3rd Arch 1 Larsen 4th TAB 2 Harkness

2 06-Oct Sat 8 First OSHA 10 Kraft 2nd Welding 2 Hess/Burgess 3rd Arch 1 Larsen 4th TAB 2 Harkness

3 13-Oct Sat 8 2nd Welding 2 Hess/Kraft 3rd Arch 1 Larsen 4th FLS 2 Harkness

4 16-Oct Tue 4 First Core Burgess

5 18-Oct Thur 4 First Core Burgess

6 20-Oct Sat 8 First Core Burgess 2nd Welding 2 Hess/Kraft 3rd Arch 1 Larsen 4th FLS 2 Harkness

7 27-Oct Sat 8 First Core Burgess 2nd CAD 1 McGuire 3rd TAB 1 Harkness 4th Arch 2 Larsen

8 03-Nov Sat 8 First Core Burgess 2nd CAD 1 McGuire 3rd TAB 1 Harkness 4th Arch 2 Larsen

9 10-Nov Sat 8 First Core Burgess 2nd Fabrication Battle 3rd FLS 1 Harkness 4th Arch 2 Larsen

10 17-Nov Sat 8 First Core Burgess 2nd Fabrication Battle 3rd FLS 1 Harkness 4th Arch 2 Larsen

24-Nov
11 01-Dec Sat 8 First Core Burgess 2nd Fabrication Battle 3rd Duct Leakage Harkness

12 04-Dec Tue 4 4th Foreman Kraft

13 06-Dec Thur 4 4th Foreman Kraft

14 08-Dec Sat 8 First Core Burgess 2nd Service Kuang 3rd PVC Hess 4th Proj. Manag. Kraft

15 15-Dec Sat 8 First Core Burgess 2nd Service Kuang 3rd PVC Hess 4th OSHA 30 Kraft

16 22-Dec Sat 8 First Core Burgess 2nd Field Install Battle 3rd Service Kuang 4th OSHA 30 Kraft

29-Dec
05-Jan

17 12-Jan Sat 8 First Welding 1 Burgess 2nd Field Install Battle 3rd Service Kuang 4th OSHA 30 Kraft

18 19-Jan Sat 8 First Welding 1 Burgess 2nd Plans & Specs Harkness 3rd Field Install Battle 4th OSHA 30 Kraft

19 26-Jan Sat 8 First Core Burgess 2nd Plans & Specs Harkness 3rd Field Install Battle 4th Drafting Kraft

20 02-Feb Sat 8 First CONTEST ALL 2nd CONTEST ALL 3rd CONTEST ALL 4th CONTEST ALL

09-Feb
21 16-Feb Sat 8 First Core Burgess 2nd Field Install Battle 3rd Budget Hess/Kraft 4th Shop Harkness

22 23-Feb Sat 8 First Core Burgess 2nd Field Install Battle 3rd Sketching Kraft 4th Torch/Stick Hess

23 02-Mar Sat 8 First Core Burgess 2nd Field Install Battle 3rd Fabrication Hess 4th U/B Kraft/Battle

24 09-Mar Sat 8 First Core Burgess 2nd Field Install Battle 3rd Fabrication Hess/Kraft 4th Arch Wall Hess

16-Mar

25 23-Mar Sat 8 First REVIEW Burgess 2nd REVIEW Harkness 3rd Fabrication Hess/Kraft 4th Welding Cert Burgess

26 30-Mar Sat 8 First FINAL Burgess 2nd FINAL Harkness 3rd Unionism Kraft/Battle 4th Welding Cert Burgess
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